
Times Monday 12/30 Tuesday 12/31 Wednesday 1/1 Thursday 1/2 Friday 1/3 Saturday 1/4 Sunday 1/5

5-6:00am Closed

6-7:00am OPEN @ 7
7-8:00am

8-9:00am
10-11am

11-12:00pm Basketball

12-1:00pm Basketball

1-2:00pm CLOSE @ 3
2-3:00pm

3-4:00pm

4-5:00pm

5-6:00pm

6-7:00pm

7-8:00pm 

8-9:00pm 

School's Out  

11am-3pm
School's Out        

11-5:30pm

Schedule is subject to change

HOLIDAY HAPPENINGS in the B-GYM       

B-Gym Schedule effective December 30 - January 4th

OPEN 

Basketball

Close @ 5      

Open Basketball 

5am-11am
LEARN TO PLAY 

PICKLEBALL                      

8:30-10

Y Closes              

at 3pm

Camp Y-O                     

Winter Camp           

8am-8pm

OPEN 

BASKETBALL

Open Basketball 

5am-11am

Y Closed                

Happy NEW 

YEARS

OPEN @ 6

Camp Y-O                  

Winter Camp    8am-

8pm


