B-Gym Schedule effective December 30 - January 4th							
Times	Monday 12/30	Tuesday 12/31	Wednesday 1/1	Thursday 1/2	Friday 1/3	Saturday 1/4	Sunday 1/5
5-6:00am	Open Basketball 5am-11am	Open Basketball 5am-11am School's Out 11am-3pm	Y Closed Happy NEW YEARS	Camp Y-O Winter Camp 8am- 8pm	Camp Y-O Winter Camp 8am-8pm		Closed
6-7:00am							OPEN @ 7
7-8:00am						OPEN @ 6	LEARN TO PLAY
8-9:00am							PICKLEBALL
10-11am						OPEN BASKETBALL	8:30-10
11-12:00pm	School's Out 11-5:30pm						Basketball
12-1:00pm							Basketball
1-2:00pm							CLOSE @ 3
2-3:00pm							
3-4:00pm		Y Closes at 3pm					
4-5:00pm						Class @ F	Ī
5-6:00pm	OPEN Basketball					Close @ 5	
6-7:00pm							
7-8:00pm							
8-9:00pm							

HOLIDAY HAPPENINGS in the B-GYM

Schedule is subject to change